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Master Grade

Ryan Taylor
Dave Fake
Martin Hunt
Janet Hunt
Neil Kinsey
Jeanette Kinsey
Gary Cuff
Meredith  Ackrill
Grant Taylor
Roy Herbison
Jason Cameron
Mark Clapson
Robbie  McNair
Kerry Williams
Bruce Cameron
A Grade
Wayne  Garlick
Ann Harris
Hayden Andreoli
Peter Neilson
David Belworthy
Trevor Jupp
David Edmonds
Ruth McNair
Neil Harris
Ravi de Silva
B Grade
Alex Stephens
Max Kinsey
Bob Bramley
Edwin Bode
Clare Bramley
Annabel Goodrich
Dave Westcott
Sam Gooding
Dean Arthur
Dante Arthur

HAWERA OPEN

Poroutawhao
Oaonui
Rongotea
Rongotea
Wgtn Central
Bulls

Marton
Brooklyn
Poroutawhao
Tauranga
Hawera
Waitakere
Dannevirke
Colyton
Hawera

Wainuiomata
Te Puke
Hawera
Pauatahanui
Wainuiomata
Inglewood
Bulls
Dannevirke
Te Puke
Wgtn Central

Barracks
Bulls

Eltham

Wgtn Central
Eltham
Cambridge
Barracks
Hawera
Hawera
Hawera

- 28 May 2023
100.10 99.07
100.08 100.07
99.05 100.07
98.03 99.07
99.06 99.08
98.05 98.05
100.05 99.06
100.07 97.05
99.09 99.06
97.04 97.05
99.05 97.05
97.04 99.03
97.03 96.04
97.05 96.03
94.02 94.01
98.07 100.07
99.06 100.05
97.03 100.08
96.03 97.03
97.05 97.05
96.05 97.04
95.04 96.04
99.07 93.02
94.02 94.02
94.02 93.03
99.05 97.06
96.03 96.03
96.03 97.04
96.03 97.04
97.04 98.06
97.04 96.03
97.04 93.01
98.03 96.04
93.30 97.04
92.02 97.03

100.06
99.07
100.06
100.10
99.04
100.08
97.04
98.06
97.02
99.08
97.04
97.06
98.06
98.03
97.02

98.08
97.02
98.05
99.05
96.04
97.04
98.03
96.04
97.03
95.02

99.04
99.06
98.05
98.04
95.01
96.05
97.06
93.02
95.04
93.03

TOTAL
299.23
299.22
299.18
297.20
297.18
296.18
296.15
295.18
295.17
293.17
293.14
293.13
291.13
291.11

285.05

296.22
296.13
295.16
292.11
290.14
290.13
289.11
288.13
285.07
282.07

295.15
291.12
291.12
291.11
290.11
289.12
287.11
287.09
285.38
282.08
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C Grade
Gracie Williams
Bronwyn Shields
Dylan Robinson
Elizabeth Taylor
Jacob Maddren
Colin Fowlie

D Grade
Jim Goodrich

Ryan
Dave
Grant
Roy
Alex
Jason
Hayden
Kerry
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Colyton
Wgtn Central
Oaonui
Poroutawhao
Hawera
Hawera

Cambridge

OPEN FINAL
Taylor
Fake
Taylor
Herbison
Stephens
Cameron
Andreoli
Williams

98.05
94.03
93.02
97.02
93.02
93.02

84.00

100.08
98.06
99.06
100.08
92.03
99.03
95.02
98.04

97.04
94.01
96.02
91.02
92.02
90.03

91.02

100.08
100.07
100.09
96.06
98.05
100.07
96.03
97.05

95.00
98.01
95.02
94.04
96.03
91.01

92.00

200.16
198.13
199.15
196.14
190.08
199.10
191.05
195.09

290.09
286.05
284.06
282.08
281.07
274.06

267.02
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